Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

INTEL ARC B580 12GB GDDR6 EKRAN KARTI 31PO6HBOBA

AFOX R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AFR5220-2048D3L5)

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X HDMI DP
384Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

Marka

Intel

Afox

Afox

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

295,90

25,30

25,85

1.848,00

1.859,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



